
BHAVAN'S MARGHAZI MAHOTSAV 2025
IN ASSOCIATION WITH SOUTH ZONE CULTURAL CENTRE

DATE DAY TIME ARTIST NAME PROGRAMME

20.11.25 Thursday

4.30 pm Seshampatti Sri T.Sivalingam Nadaswaram

6.00 pm Inauguration

7.05 pm Kum. A.Kanyakumari Violin

21.11.25 Friday
4.30 pm Smt.Shreya Devnath, Sri M.karthikeyan, Sri Praveen 

Sparsh, Sri R.Jeeva A Carnatic Quartet

6.45 pm Sri Ramakrishnan Murthy Vocal

22.11.25 Saturday

10.30 am Thiruvarur Dr.Bakthavathsalam & Troupe Laya Madhuraa (Divine 
Ensemble)

4.30 pm Sri B.Kannan Veena

6.45 pm Papanasam Sri Ashok Ramani Vocal

23.11.25 Sunday

7.30 am Sathya Sai Baba Birthday Celebration Bhajan

10.30 am Ghatam Sri Kartick & Troupe Heartbeat Ensemble

4.30 pm Kalaimamani Sri Martin & Troupe Keyboard

6.45 pm Vidwan Sri Vijay Siva Vocal

24.11.25 Monday
4.30 pm Smt.Radha Bhaskar Vocal

6.45 pm Smt.Gayathri Venkatraghavan Vocal

25.11.25 Tuesday
4.30 pm Sri Rajesh Vaidhya Veena

6.45 pm Sikkil Sri Gurucharan Vocal

26.11.25 Wednesday
4.30 pm Smt.Jayashree Vaidyanathan Vocal

6.45 pm Sri Abhishek Raghuram Vocal

27.11.25 Thursday
4.30 pm Chinmaya Sisters Vocal

6.45 pm Smt.Nithyasree Mahadevan Vocal

28.11.25 Friday
4.30 pm Sri Ashwathnarayanan Vocal

6.45 pm Smt.Mahathi Vocal

29.11.25 Saturday

10.30 am Dr. O.S.Arun Bhajan Sandhya

4.30 pm Dr.Charulatha Mani "Isai Payanam"

6.45 pm Palakkad Sri Ramprasath Vocal

30.11.25 Sunday

9.30 am Sargam Choir Choral Music

10.30 am Malladi Brothers Vocal

4.30 pm Sri Shashank Flute

6.45 pm Sri Sandeep Narayanan Vocal

1.12.25 Monday
4.30 pm Sri R.P.Shravan Vocal

6.45 pm Priya Sisters Vocal

2.12.25 Tuesday
4.30 pm Sri Girijashankar Vocal

6.45 pm Kunnakudi Sri Balamuralikrishna Vocal

3.12.25 Wednesday
4.30 pm Dr.Sundar Vocal

6.45 pm Smt.Sudha Raghunanathan Vocal

4.12.25 Thursday
4.30 pm Dr.M.Narmadha Violin (Solo)

6.45 pm Sri Vignesh Ishwar Vocal

5.12.25 Friday

9.30 am Smt.Jayashree Jayaramakrishnan Vocal

11.30 am Bharathiyar Vizha Dance

4.30 pm Sri Sai Vignesh Vocal

6.45 pm Dr.Nirmala Rajasekar Veena

6.12.25 Saturday

9.30 am Smt.Sivasri Skandaprasad Vocal

11.30 am Master Akshay Ganesh Violin

4.30 pm Sri Jayanth Flute

6.45 pm Sri P.Unnikrishnan Vocal

7.12.25 Sunday

10.30 am Lalgudi Sri GJR Krishnan & Lalgudi 
Smt.Vijayalakshmi Violin (Duo)

4.30 pm Prince Rama Varma Vocal

6.45 pm Sri Sid Sriram Vocal

8.12.25 Monday
4.30 pm Sri Vishnudev K.S Vocal

6.45 pm Smt Vishaka Hari Harikatha

9.12.25 Tuesday
4.30 pm Cuddalore Jananiy Vocal

6.45 pm Trichur Brothers Vocal

10.12.25 Wednesday
4.30 pm Dr.Krishnakumar & Smt.Binni Krishnakumar Vocal

6.45 pm Sri Saketharaman Vocal

11.12.25 Thursday
4.30 pm Sri Dushyanth Sridhar with                                

Smt.Anahita & Smt.Apoorva
Harikatha on             

"Ramanuja Charitram"

6.45 pm Sri Bharat Sundar Vocal

12.12.25 Friday

10.30 am Smt.Sangeetha Sivakumar Vocal

4.30 pm Sri Rithvik Raja Vocal

6.45 pm Dr.Pantula Rama Vocal

ALL ARE WELCOME


